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CHRISTIAN RADICH A 1 3 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   37   30 02   16   44   36
DAR MLODZIEZY A 2 6 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   58   18 03   03   51   21
STATSRAAD LEHMKUHL A 3 11 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   05   31   40 03   18   02  52
BIMA SUCI A 4 12 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   46   55 03   18   03   50
CAPITAN MIRANDA A 5 13 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   51   20 03   23   46   34
ROALD AMUNDSEN A 6 16 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   48   17 04   08   35   52
TENACIOUS A 7 18 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   16   56   20 04   16   08   00
ATENE B 1 2 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   58   57 02   15   32   50
ATLANTICA B 2 5 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   56   32 03   01   36   55
WESTVIND AF GOTEBORG B 3 7 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   42   05 03   04   06   54
BETTY B 4 8 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   26   50 03   04   28   17
SKREIEN B 5 15 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   15   07   55 04   02   48   47
SPANIEL C 1 1 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   39   02 02   12   09   32
BELFER C 2 4 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   06   48   17 02   19   31   07
JAMES COOK C 3 10 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   09   50   46 03   17   55   19
ZENOBE GRAMME C 4 17 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   42   00 04   15   39   18
PATRICIA D 1 9 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   12   40   10 03   07   11   20
OP STOK 3 D 2 14 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   07   39   57 04   00   24   53
CAROLINE AF SANDNES B 01/08/2023 02:00:00 Retired
RUPEL B 01/08/2023 02:00:00 Retired
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SPANIEL C 1 1 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   39   02 02   12   09   32
ATENE B 1 2 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   58   57 02   15   32   50
CHRISTIAN RADICH A 1 3 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   37   30 02   16   44   36
BELFER C 2 4 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   06   48   17 02   19   31   07
ATLANTICA B 2 5 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   56   32 03   01   36   55
DAR MLODZIEZY A 2 6 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   58   18 03   03   51   21
WESTVIND AF GOTEBORG B 3 7 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   42   05 03   04   06   54
BETTY B 4 8 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   26   50 03   04   28   17
PATRICIA D 1 9 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   12   40   10 03   07   11   20
JAMES COOK C 3 10 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   09   50   46 03   17   55   19
STATSRAAD LEHMKUHL A 3 11 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   05   31   40 03   18   02  52
BIMA SUCI A 4 12 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   46   55 03   18   03   50
CAPITAN MIRANDA A 5 13 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   51   20 03   23   46   34
OP STOK 3 D 2 14 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   07   39   57 04   00   24   53
SKREIEN B 5 15 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   15   07   55 04   02   48   47
ROALD AMUNDSEN A 6 16 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   48   17 04   08   35   52
ZENOBE GRAMME C 4 17 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   17   42   00 04   15   39   18
TENACIOUS A 7 18 01/08/2023 02:00:00 01   16   56   20 04   16   08   00
CAROLINE AF SANDNES B 01/08/2023 02:00:00 Retired
RUPEL B 01/08/2023 02:00:00 Retired
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FRYDERYK CHOPIN A 1 3 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   05   21   00 01   04   25   36
SORLANDET A 2 7 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   03   00   00 01   11   50   06
MORGENSTER A 3 11 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   08   04   07 01   14   46   27
CHRISTIANIA B 1 1 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   01   00 01   03   32   16
JOLIE BRISE B 2 2 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   40   46 01   03   39   46
WYVERN B 3 4 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   58   50 01   05   34   05
BOY LESLIE B 4 5 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   07   20   15 01   06   30   35
SWAN B 5 12 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   26   26 01   15   51   00
LOYAL B 6 13 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   08   14   20 01   18   26   57
VALENTINE B 7 14 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   13   51   33 02   07   51   33
OCEAN SPIRIT OF MORAY C 1 10 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   09   55   09 01   13   48   29
URANIA D 1 6 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   07   49   18 01   11   40   30
TARA D 2 8 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   09   50 01   12   30   50
LIETUVA D 3 9 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   20   37 01   12   52   52
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CHRISTIANIA B 1 1 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   01   00 01   03   32   16
JOLIE BRISE B 2 2 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   40   46 01   03   39   46
FRYDERYK CHOPIN A 1 3 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   05   21   00 01   04   25   36
WYVERN B 3 4 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   58   50 01   05   34   05
BOY LESLIE B 4 5 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   07   20   15 01   06   30   35
URANIA D 1 6 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   07   49   18 01   11   40   30
SORLANDET A 2 7 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   03   00   00 01   11   50   06
TARA D 2 8 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   09   50 01   12   30   50
LIETUVA D 3 9 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   20   37 01   12   52   52
OCEAN SPIRIT OF MORAY C 1 10 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   09   55   09 01   13   48   29
MORGENSTER A 3 11 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   08   04   07 01   14   46   27
SWAN B 5 12 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   06   26   26 01   15   51   00
LOYAL B 6 13 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   08   14   20 01   18   26   57
VALENTINE B 7 14 01/08/2023 02:00:00 00   13   51   33 02   07   51   33
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